1. Runde
Christian/Mandy
Bernhard/Fritz
Roland/Maria
Jirgen/Brigitte

2. Runde
Christian/Robert
Bernhard/Mandy
Fred/Fritz
Thomas/Peter

3. Runde
Christian/Sandra
Bernhard/Robert
Fred/Mandy
Roland/Peter

4. Runde
Christian/Lukas
Bernhard/Sandra
Thomas/Mandy

Hermann/Clemens

5. Runde
Christian/Brigitte
Fred/Sandra
Thomas/Robert
Michl/Clemens

6. Runde
Christian/Maria
Bernhard/Brigitte
Fred/Lukas
Hermann/Fritz

7. Runde
Christian/Clemens
Bernhard/Maria
Thomas/Lukas
Roland/Sandra

8/13
8/13
8/13
9/12

10/11
13/8
15/6
12/9

14/7
14/7
8/13
10/11

14/7
8/13
11/10
18/3

13/8
11/10
11/10

14/7

11/10
5/16
12/9

10/11

14/7
8/13
11/10
9/12

Fred/Peter
Thomas/Clemens
Hermann/Lukas
Michl/Sandra

Roland/Clemens
Jirgen/Maria
Hermann/Brigitte
Gunter/Sandra

Michl/Brigitte
Gunter/Lukas
Thomas/Fritz
Jirgen/Clemens

Glnter/Brigitte
Fred/Robert
Roland/Fritz
Michl/Maria

Bernhard/Lukas
Jirgen/Fritz
Hermann/Peter
Glnter/Maria

Jirgen/Mandy
Roland/Robert
Michl/Peter
Glnter/Clemens

Hermann/Mandy
Michl/Fritz
Jurgen/Robert
Glnter/Peter
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Name

. Clemens

. Robert

. Christian
. Fred

. Thomas

. Fritz

. Peter

. Lukas

. Hermann
. Roland

. Sandra

. Jirgen

. Michl

. Mandy

. Bernhard
. Glnter

. Brigitte

. Maria

Summe
92
86
84
84
83
79
77
76
75
75
74
68
68
67
64
62
55
53



